Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

– Unshielded cable
– D-SUB enclosure: straight cable outlet, metal
Order Example
for System Cables
- Cable for Melsec Q Y81 P; 12.75 m (41.83 ft.) long
Cable Type Cable Length in Meters
FLK 50-EZ-DR-D37SUB-Y81P-O / 12.75 m (41.83 ft.)
Ordering Key
for System Cables
Cable Type / Cable Length in Meters
FLK 50-EZ-DR-D37SUB-Y81P-O
FLK 50-EZ-DR-D37SUB-X81-I
Maximum of 2 decimal places
(please always specify both)
PHOENIX CONTACT page 3  of  5
System Cables for Mitsubishi Melsec Q – FLK 50/EZ-DR/D37SUB/... and CABLE-D37-M2,5/4x14/...
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4x14/.../...
unshielded
Type Order No.
Pcs.
Pkt.
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/50/Y81P-O
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/100/Y81P-O
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/200/Y81P-O
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/300/Y81P-O
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14-Y81P-O...
3)
23 02 47 6
23 02 48 9
23 02 49 2
23 02 50 2
23 02 69 6
4)
1
1
1
1
1
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/50/X81-I
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/100/X81-I
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/200/X81-I
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14/300/X81-I
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14-X81-I/...
3)
23 02 51 5
23 02 52 8
23 02 53 1
23 02 54 4
23 0270  6
4)
1
1
1
1
1
3)
Please specify cable length, see order example.
4)
Product order number.
60 V AC/DC
1 A
≤
 0.16
Ω
/m
-20°C to +50°C (-4˚F to +122˚F)
0.14 mm
2
 (26 AWG)
7 stranded wires, tin-plated Cu
6.3 mm (0.248 in.) per line
Insulation displacement connector method IEC 352-4/DIN EN 60 352-4
u

– Unshielded cable
– D-SUB enclosure: straight cable outlet, metal
Ordering Key
for Splitting Cables
Cable Type / Cable Length in Meters
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14-Y81P-O
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14-X81-I
Maximum of 2 decimal places
(please always specify both)
Order Example
for Splitting Cables
- Cable for Melsec Q Y81 P; 12.75 m (41.83 ft.) long
Cable Type Cable Length in Meters
CABLE-D 37-M2,5/4X14-Y81P-O / 12.75 m (41.83 ft.)
PHOENIX CONTACT page 4  of  5
CABLE-D37-M2,5/4x14/.../X81-I
FLK 14 Male
Connectors
Wire Color 37-pos. D-SUB
Female
Connector
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5
PIN 6
PIN 7
PIN 8
PIN 10
Black (BK)
Brown (BN)
Red (RD)
Orange (OG)
Yellow (YE)
Green (GN)
Blue (BU)
Violet (VT)
Gray (GY)
PIN 1
PIN 20
PIN 2
PIN 21
PIN 3
PIN 22
PIN 4
PIN 23
PIN 17
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5
PIN 6
PIN 7
PIN 8
PIN 10
Black (BK)
Brown (BN)
Red (RD)
Orange (OG)
Yellow (YE)
Green (GN)
Blue (BU)
Violet (VT)
Gray (GY)
PIN 5
PIN 24
PIN 6
PIN 25
PIN 7
PIN 26
PIN 8
PIN 27
PIN 17
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5